

PACHET OS 1

I.D.: 44076212

Data publicarii	24.09.19	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.206,92 RON - 1.206,92 RON

Descriere: 1 SAPUN 90 GR LERVIA 10 1,60 16,00 2 SAPUN LICHID 5L 1 11,65 11,65 3 SACI MENAJ 35L 50/SET 10 3,72 37,20 4 MATURA NUJIELE 6 9,43 56,58 5 GALEATA REGTANG ASEVI 2 19,40 38,80 6 MOP BUMBAC 250GR 8 4,20 33,60 7 COADA LEMN LACUIT 8 2,42 19,36 8 PRODIVEX DET GEAM 5L 3 9,00 27,00 9 DET RUFEL DERO 20KG 1 99,50 99,50 10 DOMESTOS 5L 1 32,40 32,40 11 DOMESTOS 0,75L 1 6,37 6,37 12 CIF 500ML 6 6,40 38,40 13 SAPUN OD WC 2+1 10 4,24 42,40 14 PASTA CURATAT MAINI ULTRA DERM 400GR 3 6,10 18,30 15 BURETE VASE 3/1 2 2,76 5,52 16 PROSOP HARTIE 2STR 100M 10 9,06 90,60 17 HARTIE IGIENICA ALB 2STR 40ROLE 5 21,46 107,30 18 LACAT OTEL LAMINAT 6 4 60,80 243,20 19 STERGATOR PICOARE WELCOME CAUCIUC 40X60CM 2 11,60 23,20 20 LOPATA ZAPADA 5 27,61 138,05 21 FARAS ORTOPEDIC CU COADA 3 7,63 22,89 22 COS GUNOI CU PEDALA 10L 4 24,65 98,60 VALOARE 1206,92 TVA 229,31 TOTAL 1436,23
